IMPROVED PROPERTY SALES SUMMARY

9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014
CBO Owner- Date

Buyer Name Address Sale Occ. Closed Sale Price
A Promise of Hope Foundation, Inc. 4653 North 54th Street N Y 9/23/2014 $1,000.00
AASAP Management 5038 LLC 4821 North 20th Street N Y 9/12/2014 $5,000.00
AASAP Management 5038 LLC 4604 North 37th Street N Y 9/12/2014 $2,500.00
AASAP Management 5038 LLC 4419 North 41st Street N N 9/12/2014 $5,000.00
AASAP Management 5038 LLC (BL) 2022 West Keefe Avenue N N 9/12/2014 $4,000.00
Beene, Zaun E. 3309 North 96th Street N Y 9/8/2014 $58,000.00
Cavalli, Anthony Lewis (BL) 5730 North 63rd Street N N 9/9/2014 $10,000.00
Cockrane, Arnetha (BL) 4758 North 49th Street N N 9/26/2014 $3,675.00
Correa-Cabrera, Jose D. and Correa, Rosalva (ACTS) 2853 South 7th Street N Y 9/29/2014 $23,760.00
Denlinger, Kelly Scopoline (BL) 1630-32 North 37th Street N N 9/5/2014 $3,000.00
Gaucin-Escarzaga, Luis I. and Corral-Aguilar, Maria 3365 North 1st Street N Y 9/30/2014 $1,000.00
Delourdes (ACTS)
GHF, Trust (BL) 2721 West Villard Avenue N N 9/22/2014 $7,500.00
Guyton, Marcell 5253 North Lovers Lane Road N Y 9/19/2014 $13,500.00
Hartley, James Edward Earl and Hartley, Angela Marie 3319-21 North 22nd Street N Y 9/10/2014 $11,025.00
Horton, Ronnie (BL) 8631 North Servite Drive N Y 9/5/2014 $10,277.33
Housing Authority of the City of Milwaukee 6730 West Chambers Street Y Y 9/5/2014 $1.00
Kaster, Alexander (BL) 6143 North 38th Street N N 9/25/2014 $16,646.75
Kennedy, Shajuan (ACTS) 4516 North 44th Street N Y 9/30/2014 $1,000.00
Lee, Wang Chao, and Lee, Phua Y. (ACTS) 2235 West Galena Street N Y 9/12/2014 $1,000.00
Love, Melonie C and Love, David D. (ACTS) 3175-77 North Palmer Street N Y 9/10/2014 $1,000.00
MacDonald, Jeffrey J. and MacDonald, Tracy A. (ACTS) 2222 East Belleview Place N Y 9/24/2014 $52,563.24
Martin, Donnie (BL) 3343-45 West Juneau Avenue N Y 9/8/2014 $25,000.00
Martinez-Sanchez, Cesar 2426-A South 9th Street N Y 9/12/2014 $10,330.00
MartinTBBB LLC (BL) 1984 West Congress Street N N 9/12/2014 $21,000.00
Maures/Brinshore 2438 North 6th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2766-72 North 11th Lane N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2539 North 4th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2823-25 North 5th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2612 North 5th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2849 North 5th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2522 North 17th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2522 North 15th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2836 North 2nd Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2836 North 6th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2651 North 15th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2815 North 6th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2836 North 10th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2751 North 12th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2423 North 15th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2519 North 6th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2337 North 10th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2807-09 North 6th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2603-05 North 5th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2606-08 North 5th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2750 North 17th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2729 North 16th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Maures/Brinshore 2412 North 5th Street N 9/17/2014 $1.00
Metoyer, Dana (BL) 4403 North 63rd Street N Y 9/5/2014 $12,000.00
PALKO Energies, LLC 1036-38 West National Avenue Y 9/19/2014 $55,001.00
Perez-Javier, Vitaliano and Rodriguez-Alunso, Fabiola 1537 South 26th Street N Y 9/29/2014 $15,603.10
(ACTS)
Power Property Management, Inc. 4132 North 21st Street N N 9/17/2014 $14,892.00
Praise Temple, Inc. 5344 North 45th Street Y Y 9/5/2014 $1,000.00
Praise Temple, Inc. 4443 North 51st Blvd. Y Y 9/5/2014 $1,000.00
Qualls, Terry L. (BL) 4053-A North 26th Street N N 9/26/2014 $2,250.00
Saenphonphakdee, Jimmy (BL) 2227 West Cherry Street N Y 9/26/2014 $2,500.00
Schneider, Mark M. 6404 West Nash Street N Y 9/5/2014 $33,000.00

Wednesday, October 15, 2014

Page 1 of 2



Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC
Sifuentes-Gallegos, Victor H. (ACTS)

The Center for Family Preservation Corp.
Torrence, Morgan (ACTS)

Trinity Home Solutions LLC (BL)
Velasquez, Juana (ACTS)

West, llon M. and West, Mike

Willis, Davien Tyshon

Yang, Vong (BL)

Sold this month:

Subtotal prior months:
Year to date:

Wednesday, October 15, 2014

2453 West Auer Avenue
3167-69 North 40th Street
2646 North 41st Street
3030 North 23rd Street
2669 North 37th Street
2645 North 29th Street
2656 North 36th Street
3239 North 36th Street
2740 North 37th Street
3268 North 34th Street
3223 North 33rd Street
2833 North 36th Street
3140 North 28th Street
3712 West Clarke Street
2530 North 36th Street
2751-53 North 39th Street
2724 North 39th Street
2835 West Wright Street
2526 North 29th Street
2408-10 North 39th Street
2713-15 North 39th Street
2501 North 34th Street
3705-07 West Sarnow Street
2743-45 North 34th Street
2934 North 40th Street
2740-42 North 41st Street
2433 North 29th Street
2515 North 34th Street
2639-41 North 36th Street
3139 North 42nd Street
1967 South 5th Street
4719 North 48th Street
2918 North 7th Street
7334 West Custer Avenue
2157 South 5th Place

3008 West Carmen Avenue
2301 West Burleigh Street
4855 North 45th Street

2 22222<Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22222222
<X <XKZ<<K<XK<K<X<<Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22222z22

Income this month:

9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/29/2014
9/11/2014
9/29/2014
9/19/2014
9/29/2014
9/16/2014
9/18/2014
9/23/2014

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1,000.00
$5,250.00
$1,000.00
$16,575.00
$1,000.00
$14,000.00
$3,000.00
$11,000.00

$477,902.44
$1,654,095.62

$2,131,998.06

Page 2 of 2



