IMPROVED PROPERTY SALES SUMMARY 9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

		СВО	Owner-	Date	
Buyer Name	Address		Occ.	Closed	Sale Price
A Promise of Hope Foundation, Inc.	4653 North 54th Street	N	Y	9/23/2014	
AASAP Management 5038 LLC	4821 North 20th Street	N	Y	9/12/2014	
AASAP Management 5038 LLC	4604 North 37th Street	N	Y	9/12/2014	
AASAP Management 5038 LLC	4419 North 41st Street	N	N	9/12/2014	
AASAP Management 5038 LLC (BL)	2022 West Keefe Avenue	N	N	9/12/2014	
Beene, Zaun E.	3309 North 96th Street	N	Υ	9/8/2014	
Cavalli, Anthony Lewis (BL)	5730 North 63rd Street	N	N	9/9/2014	\$10,000.00
Cockrane, Arnetha (BL)	4758 North 49th Street	N	N	9/26/2014	\$3,675.00
Correa-Cabrera, Jose D. and Correa, Rosalva (ACTS)	2853 South 7th Street	N	Υ	9/29/2014	\$23,760.00
Denlinger, Kelly Scopoline (BL)	1630-32 North 37th Street	N	N	9/5/2014	\$3,000.00
Gaucin-Escarzaga, Luis I. and Corral-Aguilar, Maria	3365 North 1st Street	N	Υ	9/30/2014	\$1,000.00
DeLourdes (ACTS)					
GHF, Trust (BL)	2721 West Villard Avenue	N	N	9/22/2014	\$7,500.00
Guyton, Marcell	5253 North Lovers Lane Road	N	Υ	9/19/2014	\$13,500.00
Hartley, James Edward Earl and Hartley, Angela Marie	3319-21 North 22nd Street	N	Υ	9/10/2014	\$11,025.00
Horton, Ronnie (BL)	8631 North Servite Drive	N	Υ	9/5/2014	\$10,277.33
Housing Authority of the City of Milwaukee	6730 West Chambers Street	Υ	Υ	9/5/2014	\$1.00
Kaster, Alexander (BL)	6143 North 38th Street	N	N	9/25/2014	\$16,646.75
Kennedy, Shajuan (ACTS)	4516 North 44th Street	N	Υ	9/30/2014	\$1,000.00
Lee, Wang Chao, and Lee, Phua Y. (ACTS)	2235 West Galena Street	N	Υ	9/12/2014	\$1,000.00
Love, Melonie C and Love, David D. (ACTS)	3175-77 North Palmer Street	N	Υ	9/10/2014	\$1,000.00
MacDonald, Jeffrey J. and MacDonald, Tracy A. (ACTS)	2222 East Belleview Place	N	Υ	9/24/2014	\$52,563.24
Martin, Donnie (BL)	3343-45 West Juneau Avenue	N	Υ	9/8/2014	\$25,000.00
Martinez-Sanchez, Cesar	2426-A South 9th Street	N	Υ	9/12/2014	\$10,330.00
MartinTBBB LLC (BL)	1984 West Congress Street	N	N	9/12/2014	\$21,000.00
Maures/Brinshore	2438 North 6th Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Maures/Brinshore	2766-72 North 11th Lane		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2539 North 4th Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Maures/Brinshore	2823-25 North 5th Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Maures/Brinshore	2612 North 5th Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Maures/Brinshore	2849 North 5th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2522 North 17th Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Maures/Brinshore	2522 North 15th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2836 North 2nd Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Maures/Brinshore	2836 North 6th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2651 North 15th Street		N	9/17/2014	\$1.00
Maures/Brinshore	2815 North 6th Street		N	9/17/2014	· ·
Maures/Brinshore	2836 North 10th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2751 North 12th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2423 North 15th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2519 North 6th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2337 North 10th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2807-09 North 6th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2603-05 North 5th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2606-08 North 5th Street		N	9/17/2014	· ·
Maures/Brinshore	2750 North 17th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2729 North 16th Street		N	9/17/2014	
Maures/Brinshore	2412 North 5th Street		N	9/17/2014	·
Metoyer, Dana (BL)	4403 North 63rd Street	N	Y	9/5/2014	
PALKO Energies, LLC	1036-38 West National Avenue		Y	9/19/2014	
Perez-Javier, Vitaliano and Rodriguez-Alunso, Fabiola	1537 South 26th Street	N	Y	9/29/2014	\$15,603.10
(ACTS)	44.22 Nowth 24 of China			0/47/2011	644.002.00
Power Property Management, Inc.	4132 North 21st Street	N	N	9/17/2014	
Praise Temple, Inc.	5344 North 45th Street	Y	Y	9/5/2014	
Praise Temple, Inc.	4443 North 51st Blvd.	Y	Y	9/5/2014	
Qualls, Terry L. (BL)	4053-A North 26th Street	N	N	9/26/2014	
Saenphonphakdee, Jimmy (BL)	2227 West Cherry Street	N	Y	9/26/2014	
Schneider, Mark M.	6404 West Nash Street	N	Υ	9/5/2014	\$33,000.00

Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2453 West Auer Avenue	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3167-69 North 40th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2646 North 41st Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3030 North 23rd Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2669 North 37th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2645 North 29th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2656 North 36th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3239 North 36th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2740 North 37th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3268 North 34th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3223 North 33rd Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2833 North 36th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3140 North 28th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3712 West Clarke Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2530 North 36th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2751-53 North 39th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2724 North 39th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2835 West Wright Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2526 North 29th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2408-10 North 39th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2713-15 North 39th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2501 North 34th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3705-07 West Sarnow Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2743-45 North 34th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2934 North 40th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2740-42 North 41st Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2433 North 29th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2515 North 34th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	2639-41 North 36th Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sherman Park Homeowners Initiative, LLC	3139 North 42nd Street	N	N	9/30/2014	\$1.00
Sifuentes-Gallegos, Victor H. (ACTS)	1967 South 5th Street	N	Υ	9/29/2014	\$1,000.00
The Center for Family Preservation Corp.	4719 North 48th Street	Υ	Υ	9/11/2014	\$5,250.00
Torrence, Morgan (ACTS)	2918 North 7th Street	N	Υ	9/29/2014	\$1,000.00
Trinity Home Solutions LLC (BL)	7334 West Custer Avenue	N	Υ	9/19/2014	\$16,575.00
Velasquez, Juana (ACTS)	2157 South 5th Place	N	Υ	9/29/2014	\$1,000.00
West, Ilon M. and West, Mike	3008 West Carmen Avenue	N	N	9/16/2014	\$14,000.00
Willis, Davien Tyshon	2301 West Burleigh Street	N	Υ	9/18/2014	\$3,000.00
Yang, Vong (BL)	4855 North 45th Street	N	Υ	9/23/2014	\$11,000.00
Sold this month:	94	Income	this mor	nth:	\$477,902.44
Subtotal prior months:	226				\$1,654,095.62
Year to date:	320			_	\$2,131,998.06
				=	